Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: R.C.A. LIMITED (CIN:L10200WB1899PLC000255)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/03/2017
b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Annexure - |

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* |f the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 31/03/2017

Number Number
of Voting No Sharehol of shares
Rights of ding as a pledged
held in shar % or
each es assumin otherwis
class of Und g full Number of e
securities erlyi conversi Locked in encumbe
No. (IX) ng on of shares (XII) red (XII)
No. | of outst | convertib
of sha Sharehol NO.Of andi le
; Voting "
Par | res ding as a Ri ng securities
ights
tly und % of total Class o 1 Toml conv | (asa
pai erly no. of i ertibl | percenta
d- ing shares €g:x a e ge of
up De (calculat Ss secu diluted Number
equ | pos ed as per e. rites | share As a of equity
C ity itor | Total SCRR, g (incl capital) N N| % of shares
at Nos. No. of sha |y nos.shar 1957) y udin Xn=vll) | o o | total held in
eg of fully paid res Re es (VI As g +(X)Asa | . | Asa% . | shar demateri
or | Category of share up equity | hel cei held(VII) a % of Total as Warr | % of (| oftotal (| es alized
y shareholder holder | shares d pts =(IV)+ (A+B+C2 a % of ants) | (A+B+C2 | a | shares a | held form
() ] an s (I held (IV) | (V) VD) | (\)+(VD) ) (A+B+C) | (X) ) | held(b) | ) | (b) (XIV)
(A | Promoter & 6 1094808 0 0 1094808 86.8801 1094808 0 1094808 86.8801 0 86.8801 | 0 0.0 0 1094808
) Promoter
group
(B | Public 355 165328 0 0 165328 13.1199 165328 0 165328 13.1199 0 13.1199 | O 0 27158
) N
A
(C | Non
) Promoter - N
Non Public A
(C | Shares NA
1) underlying N
DRs A
(C | Shares held
2) by N
Employee A
Trusts
Total 361 1260136 0 0 1260136 | 100.0000 1260136 0 1260136 | 100.0000 0 | 100.0000 | O 1121966




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/03/2017

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Number of shares

class of securities (IX) pledged or
No of Voting Rights Number of otherwise
Locked in encumbered
shares (XIl) (X1
Sharehol
ding as a
%
No of assumin
share g full
s conversi
Nos Unde on of
. of rlying convertib
shar outst le
es andin securitie
Part und Sharehol g s(asa
ly erlyi ding % conve | percenta
paid ng Total calculate rtible ge of
No. of -up Dep nos.sh d as per securi diluted
Nos fully equi osit ares SCRR. ties share
. of paid up ty ory held 1957) Total as (inclu capital) Number of
Category & shar equity shar Rec vin=( As a % Cl a % of ding (XD=(vi) N As a % As a% equity shares
Name of the PA ehol shares es eipt V)+ of as Total Warr +(X)Asa | o. of total of total held in
Shareholders N ders held held S (V)+(VI (A+B+C2 Class 5 Voting ants) % of (a shares No. shares dematerialize
() (1) (1) (V) V) (V1) ) ) (VI X y Total rights X) A+B+C2) | ) held (b) | (a) held (b) [ d form(XIV)
Individuals/Hin
du undivided
(a) Family 2 255826 0 0 255826 20.3015 255826 0 255826 20.3015 0 20.3015 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 255826
AF
RAJENDRA OP
KUMAR D37
DABRIWALA 79E 1 185384 0 0 185384 14.7114 185384 0 185384 14.7114 0 14.7114 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 185384
AD
EP
INDU D59
DABRIWALA 90M 1 70442 0 0 70442 5.5900 70442 0 70442 5.5900 0 5.5900 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 70442
Bodies
Corporate 2 176396 0 0 176396 13.9982 | 176396 0 | 176396 13.9982 0 13.9982 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 176396
AA
IGE (INDIA) ACI
PRIVATE 267
LIMITED 8B 1 149300 0 0 149300 11.8479 | 149300 0 | 149300 11.8479 0 11.8479 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 149300
INTERNATIO AA
NAL ACI
CONVEYORS 616
LIMITED 1K 1 27096 0 0 27096 2.1502 27096 0 27096 2.1502 0 2.1502 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 27096
Sub Total 4 | 432222 0 0 | 432222 34.2996 | 432222 0 | 432222 34.2996 0 34.2996 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 432222
Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/For
eign
(a) | Individuals) 2 | 662586 0 0 | 662586 52.5805 | 662586 0 | 662586 52.5805 0 52.5805 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 662586
AF
NP
SURBHIT D37
DABRIWALA 18C 1 530744 0 0 530744 42.1180 530744 0 530744 42.1180 0 42.1180 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 530744
AEI
PD7
YAMINI 884
DABRIWALA D 1 131842 0 0 131842 10.4625 131842 0 131842 10.4625 0 10.4625 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 131842
Sub Total 2 | 662586 0 0 | 662586 52.5805 | 662586 0 | 662586 52.5805 0 52.5805 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 662586




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/03/2017

Category &
Name of the
Shareholder
s ()

zZ> 7T

N~ —~

No

sha
reh
old
ers

D)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held
(V)

tly

Vzagjwmgjw

No

of
sha
res
und
erly
ing
De
pos
itor

Re
cei
pts
(v

Total
nos.sha
res held
vi=@
V)+
W)+(VD)

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR.
1957)
As a %
of
(A+B+C2
) (V1D

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights

Class x

w0 -0

y

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No
of
shar
es
Und
erlyi
ng
outst
andi
ng
conv
ertibl
e
secu
rities
(incl
udin
[¢]
Warr
ants)

X)

Sharehol
ding as a
%
assumin
g full
conversi
on of
convertib
le
securities
(as a
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
capital)
(Xn=(Vviry
+(X) As a
% of
A+B+C2)

Number of

Locked in

shares (XII)

Number of
shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbere
d (X1

°c =z

M~ Q@ — -

As a %
of total
shares
held (b)

No.
(No

app
lica
ble)
@

As a
% of
total
shar
es

held
(Not
appli
cabl
e)

(b)

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form
(XIV)

Institutions

Mutual
Funds / UTI

Venture
Capital
Funds

Mo~M~o—~M~o M~ Rk~

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

6832

6832

0.5422

6832

6832

0.5422

0.5422

0.0000

NA

M ~~ r~~ 0 ~~a—~

Insurance
Companies

200

200

0.0159

200

200

0.0159

0.0159

0.0000

NA

Provident
Funds /
Pension
Funds

M — [~ o> —~

Any Other
(specify)

Sub Total

10

7032

7032

0.5580

7032

7032

0.5580

0.5580

0.0000

NA

Central
Government
| State
Government(
s) / President
of India

960

960

0.0762

960

960

0.0762

0.0762

0.0000

NA

Non-
Institutions

Mo~ W~~~

Individuals-

i. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
upto Rs.2
lakhs

315

146328

146328

11.6121

146328

146328

11.6121

11.6121

o

0.0000

NA

26544

ii.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs.2 lakhs

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Mo ~~o—~

Employee
Trusts




Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

M@ ~M~a—~

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

11

3464

3464

0.2749

3464

3464

0.2749

0.2749

0.0000

NA

86

Non
Resident
Individual

14

6392

6392

0.5072

6392

6392

0.5072

0.5072

0.0000

NA

528

Custodian of
Enemy
Property

1152

1152

0.0914

1152

1152

0.0914

0.0914

0.0000

NA

Sub Total

344

157336

157336

12.4856

157336

157336

12.4856

12.4856

0.0000

NA

27158

Total Public
Shareholdin

9
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)

355

165328

165328

13.1199

165328

165328

13.1199

13.1199

0.0000

NA

27158




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 31/03/2017

Number Number of
Number of Voting Rights held of equity shares
in each class of securities Locked held in
(IX) in Number of shares dematerialized
No of Voting shares pledged or otherwise form
Rights (0D encumbered (XIII) (XIV)
No Total N
of Sharehol o
shar ding as a .
es % (
Und assumin N
erlyi g full o]
ng conversi t
Tot outst | on of a
Nos. al Shareh andi convertib p
of nos | olding ng le p
No. shar . % conv | securities I | Asa
of Partl es sha | calculat ertibl | (asa i | % of
fully y unde | res ed as e percenta c | total
paid paid- | rlyin hel per secu | ge of a | shar
up up g d SCRR. rities | diluted b | es
equit | equit | Dep (vl | 1957) (incl share I | held
Category y y osito | )=(I | Asa% Total as | udin capital) Asa% | e | (Not
& Name No of shar shar ry V)+ | of a % of g Xn=(vi) oftotal | ) | appli
of the PA | share es es Rec V) (A+B+C | Cla | Cla Total Warr | +(X) As a shares | (| cabl
Sharehol N holder | held held eipts | +(V | 2) Ss Ss Tot | Voting ants) | % of held al e
ders (1) [(D)] s (1) (V) V) (V1) 1) [\1D)] X y al rights (X) A+B+C2) No. (a) (b) ) | (b)
( | Custodia
1| n/DR
) Holder
Employe
e Benefit
Trust
(under
SEBI
(Share
based
Employe
e
(| Benefit)
2 | Regulatio
) | ns, 2014)
Total
Non
Promoter
- Non
Public
Sharehol
ding
(©)=(CX( N
1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000 | A| NA




