- 1. Name of Listed Entity: R.C.A. LIMITED (CIN:L10200WB1899PLC000255)
- 2. Scrip Code Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
 - a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/03/2017
 - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in?		No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

								R.C.A. LI	MITED)								
					Т	able I - Sumr	nary Stateme	ent holding of	specif	ied securities	as on 31/03	/2017						
					No.			Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				No of shar es Und erlyi ng	Sharehol ding as a % assumin g full conversi on of	L	umber of ocked in ares (XII)	of pl ot en	umber shares edged or herwis e cumbe d (XIII)	
C at eg		Nos. of	No. of fully paid	No. of Par tly pai d- up equ ity sha res	of sha res und erly ing De pos itor y Re	Total nos.shar es	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting Rights Class eg:x	CI a ss e g: y	Total		outst andi ng conv ertibl e secu rities (incl udin g	convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII) +(X) As a	N 0	As a %	N 0	As a % of total shar	Number of equity shares held in demateri
or y	Category of shareholder	share holder	up equity shares	hel d	cei pts	held(VII) =(IV)+	a % of (A+B+C2				Total as a % of	Warr ants)	% of (A+B+C2	(a	of total shares	(a	es held	alized form
(I) (A)	(II) Promoter & Promoter group	<u>s (III)</u> 6	held (IV) 1094808	(V) 0	(VI) 0	<u>(V)+(VI)</u> 1094808	86.8801	1094808	0	1094808	(A+B+C) 86.8801	(X) 0	86.8801) 0	<u>held (b)</u> 0.	0	(b) 0	(XIV) 1094808
(B)	Public	355	165328	0	0	165328	13.1199	165328	0	165328	13.1199	0	13.1199	0	0	N A		27158
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public															NA		
(C 1)	Shares underlying DRs						NA									N A		
(C 2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															N A		
	Total	361	1260136	0	0	1260136	100.0000	1260136	0	1260136	100.0000	0	100.0000	0				1121966

									RC	A. LIMI	TED								
					Tab	le II - Sta	atement Sho	wing shareho				nd Promoter	Group as o	on 31/03/2017	,				
									(ng Rights he securities (Rights		-		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N	Nos . of shar ehol ders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Part ly paid -up equ shar es held (V)	Nos . of es und erlyi ng Dep osit Rec eipt s (VI)	Total nos.sh ares held (VII)=(I V)+ (V)+(VI)	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR. 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Class x	CI as s y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No of share s Unde rlying outst andin g conve rtible securi ties (inclu ding Warr ants) (X)	Sharehol ding as a % assumin g full conversi on of convertib le securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(XIV)
(a)	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		2	255826	0	0	255826	20.3015	255826	0	255826	20.3015	0	20.3015	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	255826
	RAJENDRA KUMAR DABRIWALA	AF OP D37 79E	1	185384	0	0	185384	14.7114	185384	0	185384	14.7114	0	14.7114	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	185384
	INDU DABRIWALA	AD EP D59 90M	1	70442	0	0	70442	5.5900	70442	0	70442	5.5900	0	5.5900	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	70442
	Bodies Corporate	30141	2	176396	0	0	176396	13.9982	176396	0	176396	13.9982	0	13.9982	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	176396
	IGE (INDIA) PRIVATE	AA ACI 267	2	110000			110550	10.0002	170000		170550	10.0002	5	10.0002	0	0.0000	5	0.0000	170390
	LIMITED	8B	1	149300	0	0	149300	11.8479	149300	0	149300	11.8479	0	11.8479	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	149300
	INTERNATIO NAL CONVEYORS LIMITED	AA ACI 616 1K	1	27096	0	0	27096	2.1502	27096	0	27096	2.1502	0	2.1502	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	27096
	Sub Total		4	432222	0	0	432222	34.2996	432222	0	432222	34.2996	0	34.2996	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	432222
	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/For eign																		
(a)	Individuals) SURBHIT DABRIWALA	AF NP D37 18C	2	662586 530744	0	0	662586 530744	52.5805 42.1180	662586 530744	0	662586 530744	52.5805 42.1180	0	52.5805 42.1180	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	<u>662586</u> 530744
	YAMINI DABRIWALA	AEI PD7 884 D	1	131842	0	0	131842	10.4625	131842	0	131842	10.4625	0	10.4625	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	131842
	Sub Total	U	2	662586	0	0	662586	52.5805	662586	0	662586	52.5805	0	52.5805	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	662586

					Т	able III -	- Statement	Showing sha	R.C.A			lic sharehold	ler as on	31/03/2017					
							- Statement	Showing she		allei				51/05/2017					
				P ar tly p ai d- u No p s.						clas	/oting Right s of securiti Rights		No of shar es Und erlyi ng	Sharehol ding as a % assumin g full conversi	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		sh pled othe encu	ber of ares ged or rwise mbere XIII)	
	Category & Name of the Shareholder s (I)	P A Z U,	No s. of sha reh old ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	₽ e q ü ty s h ă e s h ē d (\)	of sha res und erly ing De pos itor y Re cei pts (VI)	Total nos.sha res held (VII)=(I V)+ (V)+(VI)	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR. 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Class x	C L a s s y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	outst andi ng conv ertibl e secu rities (incl udin g Warr ants) (X)	on of convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	N o . (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (No t lica ble) (a)	As a % of total shar es held (Not appli cabl e) (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
(1)	Institutions																		
(a	Mutual																		
) (b	Funds / UTI Venture Capital																		
) (c)	Funds Alternate Investment																		
) (d	Funds Foreign Venture Capital																		
) (e)	Investors Foreign Portfolio																		
) (f	Investors Financial Institutions / Banks		9	6832	0	0	6832	0.5422	6832	0	6832	0.5422	0	0.5422	0	0.0000	NA		0
) (]	Insurance Companies		1	200	0	0	200	0.0422	200	0	200	0.0422	0	0.0422	0	0.0000	NA		0
(h	Provident Funds / Pension Funds																		
(i)	Any Other (specify)																		
	Sub Total Central		10	7032	0	0	7032	0.5580	7032	0	7032	0.5580	0	0.5580	0	0.0000	NA		0
(2)	Government / State Government(s) / President							0.0700	000		000	0.0700		0.0700		0.0000			
) (3)	of India Non- Institutions		1	960	0	0	960	0.0762	960	0	960	0.0762	0	0.0762	0	0.0000	NA		0
(a)	Individuals-																		
	i. Individual shareholders																		
	holding nominal share capital upto Rs.2																		
	lakhs ii.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.2 lakhs		315	146328	0	0	146328	11.6121	146328	0	146328	11.6121	0	11.6121	0	0.0000	NA		26544
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI																		
(c)	Employee Trusts																		

(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																	
(e)	Any Other (specify)																	
F	Bodies Corporate	11	3464	0	0	3464	0.2749	3464	0	3464	0.2749	0	0.2749	0	0.0000	NA		86
	Non Resident Individual	14	6392	0	0	6392	0.5072	6392	0	6392	0.5072	0	0.5072	0	0.0000	NA		528
	Custodian of Enemy Property	4	1152	0	0	1152	0.0914	1152	0	1152	0.0914	0	0.0914	0	0.0000	NA		0
	Sub Total	344	157336	0	0	157336	12.4856	157336	0	157336	12.4856	0	12.4856	0	0.0000	NA		27158
	Total Public Shareholdin g (B)=(B)(1)+(
	B)(2)+(B)(3)	355	165328	0	0	165328	13.1199	165328	0	165328	13.1199	0	13.1199	0	0.0000	NA		27158

											. LIMITI								
				Tabl	e Iv - Sta	tement S	howing	shareholdii	ng patte	ern of th	e Non F	Promoter - N	Non Publ	ic shareholde	r as on 31/03	2017			
									Number of Voting Rights he in each class of securities (IX) No of Voting					Number of Locked in shares	Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
	Category & Name of the Sharehol ders (I)	PA N (II)	No of share holder s (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y shar es held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y shar es held (V)	Nos. of shar es unde rlyin g Dep osito ry Rec eipts (VI)	Tot al nos . sha res hel d (>II ()) () + (>) + (>)	Shareh olding % calculat ed as per SCRR. 1957) As a % of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	Cla ss x	Rights Cla ss v	Tot	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No of shar es Undi ng outst andi ng conv ertibl e secu vitibl e secu secu sudin g Warr ants) (X)	Total Sharehol ding as a % assumin g full conversi on of convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	(XII)	As a % of total shares held (b)	N O (N O t a p l i c a b l (a) (a)	As a % of total shar es (Not appli cabl e) (b)	(XIV)
(1)	Custodia n / DR Holder		0 (11)	(10)			.,	(****)	~		u	iigiito		THE CL	No. (a)		/	(0)	
(2)	Employe e Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employe e Benefit) Regulatio ns, 2014)																		
	Total Non Promoter - Non Public Sharehol ding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	N A	NA	0